
 
 
 

THE ROYAL ST. VINCENT AND THE GRENADINES POLICE FORCE   
BAND’S CHRISTMAS CONCERTS SCHEDULE 2023 

 
 

DAYS DATES PLACES TIME 

Monday 27-11-2023 Marriaqua Government School 2:30pm 

Tuesday 28-11-2023 Fancy 5:00pm 

Wednesday 29-11-2023 Owia 5:00pm 

Thursday 30-11-2023 Georgetown 5:00pm 

Friday  01-12-2023 Barrouallie 5:00pm 

Sunday 03-12-2023 Nine Mornings Street Parade 6:00pm 

Monday 04-12-2023 Layou 5:00pm 

Tuesday 05-12-2023 Diamonds 5:00pm 

Thursday 07-12-2023 South River 5:00pm 

Friday 08-12-2023 Heritage Square 5:00pm 

Saturday 09-12-2023 Kid’s Party Government House 5:00pm 

Sunday 10-12-2023 Spring Village 5:00pm 

Monday 11-12-2023 Lowmans Windward  5:00pm 

Tuesday 12-12-2023 Troumaca 5:00pm 

Wednesday 13-12-2023 Clare Valley  5:00pm 

Thursday 14-12-2023 Richland Park  5:00pm 

Friday 15-12-2023 Police Carolling 5:00pm 

Saturday 16-12-2023 Greiggs 5:00pm 

Sunday 17-12-2023 Prison Concert 5:00pm 

Monday 18-12-2023 Botanical Gardens 5:00pm 

Tuesday 19-12-2023 Diamonds 5:00pm 

Wednesday 20-12-2023 Chateaubelair  5:00pm 

Thursday 21-12-2023 Sandy Bay  5:00pm 

Friday 22-12-2023 Byrea  5:00pm 

 


